SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Insurance to Original Senate Bill No. 347 by Senator Harris

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "enact" to "to enact"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 1, line 5, after "definitions;" insert "to provide for penalties; to provide an effective
 date;"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 8, after "cost-sharing" insert "; definitions; penalties"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 1, line 10, delete "cost sharing" and insert "cost-sharing"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 3, line 3, after "cost-sharing" insert "; definitions; penalties"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 3, line 6, delete "cost sharing" and insert "cost-sharing"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 3, line 10, delete "<u>**R.S. 22:976(A)(3)**</u>" and insert "<u>**R.S. 22:976**</u>"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 4, line 2, delete "cost sharing" and insert "cost-sharing"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 19 On page 4, line 5, "<u>cost sharing</u>" and insert "<u>cost-sharing</u>"